M
OPEN
20

33

43

52

64

68

70

72

IMIE

Krzysztof
Zbigniew
Roman
Wactaw
Marek
Mirostaw
Krzysztof
Marek

NAZWISKO

Serwin
Lasia
Wiktorowicz
Sutowski
Borowiec
Kaminski
Kroner
Stepien

NR
START
8135
8101
8014
8075
8036
8015
8033
8095

PLtEC KLUB

EYEAE4EdE4EdEd

KM CHAMPION SWIDNIK
PRB KOMBUD RADOM

SPORT SERWIS SANDOMIERZ
SKLEPBICYKL.PL- PERFECTSOURCE
SSC SUCHEDNIOW

ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

KAT MW sTART

:12:57
11:
11:

WIEK KAT

F6
F6
F6
F6
F6
F6
F6
F6

0 NdNO OB WDN =

11

11

11

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:
11:

12:57
12:57

:12:57
11:

12:57

START

NETTO

00:00:15
00:00:08
00:00:15
00:00:13
00:00:21
00:00:15
00:00:18
00:00:30

PKT

KONTR
00:27:52
00:30:12
CZAS POTW
00:36:26
00:37:50
00:45:52
00:46:59
00:54:21

s 2,
01:23:09 01:22:54
01:31:48 01:31:39
01:41:28 01:41:12
01:47:14 01:47:01
01:57:59 01:57:38
02:08:13 02:07:58
02:13:01 02:12:42
02:41:21 02:40:51



